

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6514/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2008 in CRL.A. No. 580/1981 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SHIV RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and directions and bail and
office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Addl.Adv. General
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter in the next week.

(Sunil Kumar)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master